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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
1 Jack Walker-bowles 70 Carl Daisley 134 Luke Hardisty
4 Adam Evans 71 Luke Hamlyn 135 Matt Pashley
5 Barrie Messer 72 Tracey Houghton 140 lan Stringer
6 Craig Hammett 73 Rhys Drake 141 David Edwards
7 Marc Glover 74 Nick Bell 145 James Waddington
8 Mark Crooks 76 Lisa Biggs 146 Josh Murphy
9 John Willetts 79 Paul Hardiman 147 Rebecca Hall
10 Ross Johnston 82 Richard Moore 148 Michael Cusack
11 Edward Morgan 84 Ann Ajitfam 149 Scott Morton
12 Lewis Schoene 86 Brian Ives 150 Nina Motylin Ski-davies
13 Steve Bowers 88 Benjamin Polman 151 Lea Medley
17 Michael Malkan 91 Justin Smith 153 Liam Slingsby
20 Paul Planck 94 Kerry Kitchener 155 Antony Higgins
23 Marc Handley 97 David Johnson 156 Jonathon Roberts
24 Stewart Low 100 Carl Inker 157 Sarah Gardiner
25 Steven Millen 102 James Portsmouth 160 Chris Hammond
26 Ryan Downes 105 Shahid Nawaz 161 Mark Beaumont
29 Alex Mccolm 106 Ryan Kelly 162 Rob Anderson
30 Philip Ashcroft 107 Dan Speed 165 Benjamin Oliver
31 Oliver Seymour 108 Leanne Halewood 166 Thomas Ashworth
33 Simon Aldridge 110 Colin Fraser 168 Craig Haywood
34 Michael Matthews 113 James Mooney 170 John Guest
36 Tyler Hutton 114 Nick Shaw 171 Danielle Mackenzie
37 Colin Bowie 115 Glyn Thomas 174 lan Burrill
40 Vincent Farran 116 Mark Scott 175 Trevor Birch
42 James Pritchard 118 Liam Smith 181 Sean Marshall
48 Jimmy Hudson 119 Michael Hunt 184 Reheem Jabbar
51 Aidan Hargreaves 121 Gary Elder 185 Jack Andrews
52 Kurtis Howe 122 Brad Tyrrell 188 William Whitehead
54 Paul Goodwin 124 James Norton 190 Terence Koodarappillil
62 Zoe Fullwood 128 Jamie Mcmanus 191 Anthony Glock
64 Matthew Taylor 132 James Davey 192 John Duncan

Total: 983 « Draw: September 28, 2025 10:15 pm Page 1 of 11



11/ /
) 'ﬁR INE App Exclusive FREE CASH INSTANT WIN — £100 End Prize! Spend £2+ and we make it £250
o W COMPETITIONS
Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
194 lan Robinson 249 Tammie Richards 342 Dylan Powell
197 Davey Evans 250 Michael Ironmonger 343 lan Wilson
198 Jamie Watkins 251 Shannon Sereaton 344 Joseph Orchard
204 Stephen Agoston 252 Jack Bloomfield 349 Guy Jamieson
205 Greg Humphrey 263 Adam Kaczorek 350 Khyle Mcdade
207 Reece Hogg 264 John Burke 352 Richard Doyle
208 Andrew Fanning 273 Joseph Harrington-jones 354 Gintras Urbelis
210 Anthony Foreman 274 Brian Denham 355 Russell Batchelor
211 Jonathan Churm 275 Stephen Dunn 359 Calum Stringer
212 Jamie Mackenzie 277 Peter Stannard 360 Caleb Ciudiskis
213 Tyler Sloane 282 Jacek Pedziwiatr 362 Steven Cooke
214 James Hornblow 284 Marcus Woods 364 Raymond Kean
216 John Radburn 285 Lee Burton 367 Kevin Stockley
218 Mark Mclaughlin 286 Robert White 368 Peter Geraty
221 Paul Carrotte 287 Susan Strickland 369 Darren Aspinall
223 Lee Gallagher 288 Paul Scott 370 John Elliott
224 Alex Read 289 Dayna Betote 372 Marta Pajtas
225 Nick Long 293 Sanjay Deddi 374 Duncan Wainwright
226 Graham Macdougall 294 Jill Tongue 376 Craig Evans
228 Radu-florin Stingaciu 295 Harry Gilbert 379 Bryn Klein
229 Paul Sharratt 296 Ryan Calvert 380 Paul Fouquet
231 John Campbell 298 Robert Hartley 383 Jack Scarsebrook
232 Darren Barnard 304 Luke Watson 385 Caoimha Healey
233 Matt Wotton 305 Mark Strutt 389 Liane Bingham
234 Thien Nguyen 308 Matt Street 390 Chris Jeffery
235 Terry Waddington 313 Steven Middleton 391 Nathan Middleton
236 Chris Ayton 317 Shaun Bevan 394 Moreen Owens
239 Leigh Pountney 327 Tim Woolfenden 395 Jodie Johnson
243 Brian Bentley 328 Justin Burden 398 James Cotton
244 Mike Ramsey 329 Ryan Hutchinson 400 Adam l'anson
245 Emma Wilkin 331 Chris Matthews 401 Russell Fenty
247 Andrew Hindley 335 Curt More 403 Andi Smith

Total: 983 « Draw: September 28, 2025 10:15 pm Page 2 of 11
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409
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438
442
443
446
447
448
451
456
458
460
462
463
464
468

Total: 983

Name

Zsolt Szikszai
Paul Pearson
Byron Kinsey
Ben Higginson
Cody Walsh
Joshua Pittaway
Harry Clifford
Sarah Portsmouth
Barry Marley
Mark Muff
Alexander Williams
David Whitton
Tiah Houghton
C Walker
Martin Gale
Anthony Coyle
Tony Cairns
Neil Hollington
Bradley Harris
Joshua Parker
Gary Richmond
Timothy Hardstaff
Andrew Watson
Ashley Allen
Sam Dennett
Loran Williams
Daniel Stanford
Curtis Wingate
Loni Duffy
Gajan Shreeindran
Aaron Mills

Nikolai Prodanovic

Draw: September 28, 2025 10:15 pm
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Ticket No.

470
472
473
474
475
477
480
481
482
484
487
488
490
492
493
494
496
498
499
500
501
502
504
506
507
510
511
513
514
520
524
525

Name

Paul Candon
Tony Heys
Mitchell Edwards
Ernest Harris
Matthew Curley
Debi Robertson
Jaswinder Boparai
Aaron Lines
Joanne Morgan
Carl Hughes
Chris Young
Dariana Cristea
Darren Denman
James Mckenna
Sarah Bailey
Roy Palmer
Ellen Inker
Jamie Cook
Gabriel Levy
Keith Frost
Martin Smith
Spencer Taylor
Kevin Ingrams
Theodore Owen
Darren Murray
Tina Brett
Scott Reagan
Jordan Rennison
David Krzyzanowski
Gordon Bickerton
Simon Price

Stuart Dawson

Ticket No.

528
529
530
531
537
539
540
541
542
545
546
547
549
551
557
558
559
560
561
562
567
568
570
571
573
575
576
579
581
582
583
584

Name

Ben Robson
Stewart Muraska
Mikey Lodge
Michael Clancy
Tarryn Koekemoer
Elder Grobbelaar
Paul Johnson
Krzysztof Pluskota
Rory Tawse
Stacey Clapperton
Paul Redmond
Jonathan Vernon
Ricki Snowdon
Margery Cooke
Toby Cunningham
Craig Firbank
Iwan Thomas
Tracey Murray
Mal Woolaston
Robert Funnell
Daniel Reed-williams
Sarah Trehane
Mark Rayner
Mark Yates
Steven Edwicker
Aman Miah
Nathan Shephard
Mr J
Marc Chivers
Steve Earl
Sam Taylor

Eleanor Shores
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610
611
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614
615
616
617
619
620
621
623
624
626
629
630
632
633
634

Total: 983

Name

David Harman
Daniel Prydden Prydden
Neil James
Whitney Williamson
James Hardingham
Komal Shah
Rob Coster
Terri Harper
Jeremy Noonan
Simon Houlton
Mark Gidden
Ashley Lamb
Richard Jones
Shayne F
Jonathan Dyer
Gavin Duffy
Jason Potts
Stuart Polman
Gareth Wilson
Robin Curr
Ellie Blake
Ronnie Crouch
Oliver Ahlen
Mark Sheldon
Gaz Calvert
Damian Mclean
Shena Whitlock
Daniel Gray
Dean Grant
Mario Palmer
Liam Armstrong

Matthew Bowler

Draw: September 28, 2025 10:15 pm

App Exclusive FREE CASH INSTANT WIN — £100 End Prize! Spend £2+ and we make it £250

Ticket No.

636
646
649
650
652
653
655
658
660
661
663
667
668
671
673
674
675
676
677
678
685
686
690
691
694
696
700
702
706
707
710
713

Name

Lee Rae
Tony Greenwood
Paul Marine
Liam Dolan
Jordan Cheyne
Rachael Monks
Marc Bowling
Tarig Khan
Claire Woods
Craig Higgin
Ben Jackson
Max Aldridge
Andy Webb
Alanya Taylor
Sam Easter
Steve Rose
Ben Birkitt
Hayley Eglin
Rachael Carter
Georgina Cherrison
Craig Mcbride
Andy Wain
Tracy Foyer Tracy Foyer
Richard Shotter
Michael Kerr
Julie Trohear
Sarah Mcleod
Tony Cowling
Michelle Howe
David Wilson
Paul De Csernatony

Ross Meldrum

Ticket No.

714
715
716
718
719
720
721
727
728
730
731
733
735
737
738
739
740
741
750
751
752
753
755
756
757
759
762
763
765
766
767
771

Name

Rob Hinchliffe
Stuart Reynolds
Ross Wilson
Carl Williams
Zeena Fox
Gerald Clements
Joshua Burnham
Ryan Beasant
Jake Partridge
Phil Boyle
Frankie Spence
Andrew Matthews
Lee Morley
Jon Rosser
Alex Joy-marginier
Colin Buss
Kaytlin Powell
Denys Richards
Glenn Temple
Peter Beavan
Dawn Spooner
Vanessa Batchelor
Rae Harrison
Jake Locke
Kevin Jolly
Mickey Priddey
Dave Garrett
Matthew Eley
Philip Horner
Marie Firbank
Adam Williams

Andrew Smeaton
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
773 Andi Unsworth 835 Christopher Mowatt 907 Robin Watson
774 Edward Harkness 836 Jason Baggott 912 Emlyn Cant
775 David Reid 837 Liam Gray 913 Nick Hanson
779 Christopher Cunningham 839 Pete Cross 914 Lisa Singer
780 Brett Noble 840 Josh Brown 915 Joel Pittaway
785 Dale Graham 843 Phillip Haywood 918 Victoria Palmer
786 Georgie Shek 844 C Condon 919 Marney Bowen
790 Ellen Stafford 848 Carl Stevenson 920 Matthew Doherty
792 Damien Barron 849 Rob Atkins 921 Terry Clifton
793 Jeffrey Douglas 851 Jayden Tombs 923 James Allen
795 Mark O'connor 852 Glenn Lewis 924 Justin Watson
803 Ash Boon 853 William Tustain 928 Russell Churcher
805 Dan Nicholls 856 Adam Martin 931 lan Piggott
806 Sean Witmore 857 James Tattersall 933 Paul Ledwith
807 Stuart Gardner 858 Adam Bennett 936 Teri Stanford
809 Carly Reeves 863 Tabhir Virmani 937 Mark Taylor
811 lan Rooney 867 Allan Reading 938 Christopher Parsons
812 Mark Nelson 871 Matthew Pattenden 939 Mike Jones
814 Jake Norfolk-lee 872 Rob Summerfield 940 Jon Connell
815 Susan Pemberton 873 Mathew Hind 942 Daniel Lusty
816 Mark Insch 877 Daniel Flowers 943 Kyle Duggan
817 Luchia Tamilio 879 Neil Anderson 944 Matt Bird
820 Brian Pearson 880 Jade Brookman 945 Qamar Alam
821 Thom Phillips 882 Craig Woods 948 Agne Ivanauskaite
822 Mark Harris 890 Steve Royston 949 Robert Bell
823 Damon Hayes 894 Richard Cutler 950 Emily Hollands
825 lan King 896 Anthony Mann 951 Kevin Coleman
828 Owen Pinder 897 Natsai Chitiga 953 Emili lldert
831 Stephen Holliday 898 David Waterfield 957 Simon Meade
832 Daniel Eden 901 Charles Weller 958 Jeff Fletcher
833 Jack Whittle 904 Jack Case 959 James Merryweather
834 Mike Sharp 906 Sam Waring 960 Rob Gordon

Total: 983 « Draw: September 28, 2025 10:15 pm Page 5 of 11
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
961 Moira Clements 1020 Jennifer Hocknull 1079 Scott Mills
962 Nicola Purdie 1022 Daniel Dale 1083 Lewis Darby
963 Paul Lyness 1025 James Tolcher 1084 John Stevenson
964 Jim Tweedie 1028 Jennifer Brown 1085 David Thomas
965 Darren Boyce 1029 Robert Hughes 1088 David Jamieson
966 James Curtis 1033 Dave Worswick 1089 Peter Bates
967 Rodger Murray 1034 James Bradshaw 1090 David Ready
968 Aidan Edwards 1036 Steve Pope 1092 Christian Ruellan
969 Liam Moore 1041 Dean Darlington 1093 Christine Dunn
971 Michael Johnson 1042 Matthew Richardson 1095 Robyn Williams
974 Jed Harper 1043 Sam Taylor 1097 Aled Affleck
975 Stephen Phillips 1044 Gergely Turcsanyi 1099 Peter Saunders
977 Malcolm Macdonald 1045 Layla Thomas 1100 Adam White
984 Jordan Edwards 1046 Daron Bates 1101 Danny Kelly
986 Kamil Sekowski 1049 Michael Hopper 1102 Alina Omalley
988 John Llewellyn 1050 Natasha Kinney 1103 Gavin Gillies
990 Andy Gray 1052 Munmohan Sahota 1107 Keith Fisher
991 Cian Lavery 1054 Aaron Walsh-balshaw 1110 Daniel Kelly
992 Steven Eglin 1056 Matt Still 1113 Gavin Roberts
995 David Gaunt 1057 Keith Pearce 1117 John Maslin
996 Jonny Gray 1058 Benjamin Stone 1119 Gavin Counahan
998 Andrew Taylor 1059 Steven Leitch 1120 Darren Monger
999 Robert White 1060 Rachel Broad 1122 Sarah Lambert
1000 Matthew Boyd 1064 Mark Thomas 1126 Andrew Thomson
1006 Lucie Passmore 1065 Andrew Pennington 1128 Colin Yule
1009 Darren James 1066 John Pratt 1130 David Stevenson
1012 Ryan Field 1067 Jordan Evans 1131 Thomas Bradbury
1014 Md Jahed Ahamed 1070 Thomas Reynolds 1133 Martin Higgins
1016 Keith Delazzari 1072 Jonathan Beveridge 1134 Stuart Harvey
1017 Jason Harvey 1073 Darren Sheldon 1135 Karen Faulds
1018 Nicola Phipps 1074 Paul Saint 1140 Regan Spooner
1019 Lewis Mcafee 1076 Andy Champley 1144 Roy Fellows

Total: 983 « Draw: September 28, 2025 10:15 pm Page 6 of 11
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
1146 Claire Little 1202 George Norton 1261 Duncan Falconer
1147 Neil Talbot 1203 Phil Parkes 1262 Kevin Swanepoel
1149 Fraser Mckay 1205 Richard Sowsbery 1263 Ryan Proudfoot
1151 Daniel Ewen 1207 Scott Watkins 1269 Hephziba Pathrose
1153 Mark Humphreys 1208 Sean Day 1270 Alex Hanman
1155 Russell Mueller 1212 Daniel Gray 1271 Trevor Magowan
1156 Leigh Ryall 1213 Troye Mcvey 1276 Garry Norrington
1157 Andrew Fairest 1214 Chris Nastri 1277 Robert Gunn
1159 Darren Kinsella 1217 Peter O4€™shea 1282 Kris Barrie
1161 Shaun Holmes 1219 Simon Lyness 1283 Corey Sanders
1164 Grant Gilmore 1220 Jenson Hamer 1285 Andrew Green
1165 Simone Quinn 1222 Anthony Cripps 1287 Steve Partridge
1168 Graham Millington 1223 Mark Taylor 1291 Jon Clemson
1169 Jenny Hichens 1224 Liam Magenis 1292 Roy Jones
1170 Warren Todd 1228 George Loizou 1295 Dan Fuller
1173 Mark Withey 1229 Jamie Nelson 1298 Oliver Dorrington
1177 Brendon Whymark 1230 Marcus Withers 1300 Andrew Maddock
1179 John Earley 1231 Neil Macrae 1301 Fraser Abercrombie
1180 Dawoud Daley 1233 Neil Jones 1303 Graeme Williams
1181 Mark Gething 1234 Andi Gurney 1306 Neil Battman
1183 Chris Skeavington 1235 Claire Dunningham 1309 Michael Woodend
1185 Jamie Benstock 1239 Stuart Brownlee 1310 Paul Wilmott
1188 Graham Norman 1240 Thomas Mcclymont 1311 Ronald Lapsley
1189 Brian Hichens 1244 Brendan Douthwaite 1314 Steph Cotton
1191 Jamie Hamilton 1245 Barry Gard 1315 Ivana Ramas
1193 Gary Phillips 1247 Sophie Morton 1319 Leighton Bullivant
1196 Jack Langlands 1250 Daniel Duchacek 1322 David Wilde
1197 Christopher Rosewell 1253 lan King 1324 Tyler Richardson
1198 A Mercer 1254 Joshua Ford 1325 Josh Guidera
1199 Rodnick Vassallo 1256 Peter Watson 1327 Craig Payne
1200 Luke Weale 1258 David Webster 1328 Ethan Leigh
1201 Stuart J Hutchings 1259 Sean Vaughan 1330 Richard Futter

Total: 983 « Draw: September 28, 2025 10:15 pm Page 7 of 11
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1331
1332
1334
1335
1336
1337
1338
1343
1346
1347
1348
1350
1355
1356
1358
1360
1361
1364
1369
1371
1372
1373
1374
1375
1376
1379
1380
1388
1391
1392
1393
1394

Total: 983

Name

Marc Mcgowan
Stephen Maguire
Karen Usher
Phil Pearce
Daniel Allwood
Mart Pallett
Dario Tehrani
William Lawrie
Richard Selby
Lauren Figg
Matthew Hardie
Raymond Snowba;;
Russell Bocock Russell Bocock
Dan Hernandez
Nigel Binns
Gary Tyronney
James Sims
Louise Partridge
Christine Boulton
David Roach
Don Young
Alan Sykes
Rebecca Smith
Karen Rooney
Kay Mansfield
Wayne Foster
Daniel Shirt
Pamela Hoult
Matt Thompson
Zareena Aziz
Matty Leo
Kyle Mellor

Draw: September 28, 2025 10:15 pm
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Ticket No.

1397
1398
1399
1401
1402
1404
1406
1407
1413
1418
1419
1420
1423
1425
1428
1431
1433
1437
1440
1445
1447
1448
1452
1455
1457
1459
1460
1461
1463
1464
1465
1466

Name

Connor Watson
Craig Anderson
Katherine Jones
Alistair Llewellyn
Scott Potton
Matt Partridge
Antony Bobrow
Craig Green
Graham Clipson
David C
Drew Patmore
James Algar
Jonathan Ryan
Jennifer Murray
Alex Tear
Joe Flannagan
Georgia Labas
Lee Wong
Neil Clary
Ben Bray
Matthew Chase
Greg Crittall
Malcolm Mccleary
Lucy Partridge
Cory Kennedy
Phillip Lacey
Fraser Barnes
Neil Mackenzie
Jason Crane
Alex Porter
Steven Brookes

Trevor Rickard

Ticket No.

1467
1468
1469
1470
1471
1472
1473
1476
1478
1479
1481
1483
1484
1485
1486
1488
1489
1490
1491
1492
1494
1500
1502
1503
1505
1506
1507
1509
1511
1513
1516
1520

Name

Lewis Horwood
James Kirk
Nicola Wright
Phil Cousins
Aleksandrs Uskans
Jacek Pedziwiatr
Carl Oakes
Michael Mcdonald
Michael Oakes
Christopher Taggart
Ellis Matthews
Simon Jonas
Adam Brown
Jamie Greening
Phillippa Stewart
Luke Richmond
Jake White
Anthony Davis
Mahier Souman
Jordan Day
Richard Giles
Stephen Pratt
Pete Riley
Steve Warrender
Shirley Barnes
Paul Brown
Dan Williams
Ben Newell
Sam Beard
Shannon Gray
Mark Baines

Jason Evans
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
1524 Rory Hayden 1589 Allan Howey 1674 Tayla Morris
1526 Neil Rumney 1590 Mark Evans 1675 Michael Holland
1529 Mark Hopkins 1592 Paul Salmon 1677 Martyn Wilson
1530 Nathan Rodger 1593 Cole Robertson 1682 Martin Williamson
1532 Chris Hendry 1594 Paul Cook 1685 Dean Athawes
1534 Damian Mason 1595 Rikki Phillippo 1687 Mark Fortune
1537 Nicola Wyke 1596 Paul Fairburn 1688 Ethan Leat
1539 Calum Bruce 1597 Adrian Maynard 1689 Martyn Purdy
1541 Rebecca Frere 1598 Lee Burt 1690 Stefan Ballan
1542 Lisa Kilpatrick 1600 Alex Priddey 1691 Yusaf Chawdhary
1543 Gail Morton 1601 Zsofi Keller 1698 Imran Khokhar
1544 Benjamin Moorhouse 1604 Christopher Harley 1700 Andy Wilcox
1545 Andrew Mckay 1605 Ben lkin 1702 Adrian Cope
1548 Julian Jones 1613 Joshua Steel 1703 Darren French
1551 Marc Wheeler 1616 Matt Baker 1704 Sara Gunn
1554 Thomas Mccarthy 1620 Stephen Lynch 1707 Jean Dougal
1557 Steve Giles 1625 Colin Dyke 1708 Tom Harvey
1559 David Moorhouse 1627 Terence Williams 1709 Rizwan Khan
1562 Joanne Cross 1629 Charlie Warrilow 1710 Dean Lessells
1564 Richard Farrin 1641 Paul Graham 1711 Michael Davies
1566 Jason Laverty 1642 Alison Wilkie 1712 Kevin Caldecourt
1567 Stephen Marsey 1646 Colin Jackson 1715 Tania Gadd
1568 Trudi Walsh 1647 Matt Cheetham 1719 Neil Thornton
1569 Bryan Harrison 1648 Krishan Ray 1720 Damien Hird
1571 Stuart Mason 1649 Charlotte Sprung 1721 Thomas Withers
1573 Lucy Irving 1652 lan Jackson 1722 David Ferran
1574 Christopher Bruce 1658 Chris Morland 1725 Mark Maloney
1580 Jeff Hendy 1659 Oli Bowman 1726 Brooke Ritchie
1582 Richard Boygle 1660 Carl Craven 1728 Sam Field
1583 Sameena Hussain 1662 Richard Sharp 1730 Lorraine Mabbitt
1585 Daniel Oliver 1667 Steven Mackman 1732 Richard Gibson
1586 Damo Carter 1668 Dominic Saul 1733 Peter Choo

Total: 983 « Draw: September 28, 2025 10:15 pm Page 9 of 11
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1736 Paul Irvine 1805 Johnny Boruch 1882 Warren Williams
1737 Filipe Proenca 1806 Mark Litherland 1883 Craig Daniels
1741 Grant Pointon 1809 Leon Barcock 1884 Simon Thorp
1743 Alex Chalcraft 1810 Justin Richards 1890 Ammar Tabassam
1745 Christopher Keith 1816 Kasper Goddard 1891 Michael Wilkinson
1746 Matthew Wright 1818 Alanya Taylor 1893 Alan Tonkinson
1751 Wilson Fisher 1823 Kevin Wood 1895 lan Shaw
1755 Phillip Monk 1824 Christopher Coulson 1896 Terry Dunkin
1757 Michael Nowell 1825 Christopher Cantrell 1897 Sarah Darrah
1758 Gordon Grieve 1829 Mark Johnson 1898 Barrie Phillips
1759 Dale Macdonald 1832 Geoffrey Cocke 1899 Olav Larsen
1762 Tom Smith 1833 Brian Smith 1900 Matty James
1763 Sarah Morrell 1836 Joe Hufton 1903 Lee Bell
1765 Peter Whyte 1839 Nathan Walker 1904 Olivia Shepherd
1768 Andi Cree 1840 Jack Lovelock 1907 Kristopher Lee
1770 Michael Bell 1845 Steven Brimble 1909 Brendan Hughes
1771 Jacob Buckle 1850 Aamer Habib 1913 Andrew Hughes
1772 Stephen Curtis 1853 John Morrison 1917 Mark Steinbach
1773 Haaris Dar 1854 Julie Galton 1918 Michael Hainsworth
1777 Harry Bourne 1855 Margaret Riordan 1920 Fabian Hounslow
1778 Anthony Moroney 1857 Callum Rumball 1922 Tim Sprackland
1779 Lewis Snowdon 1859 Stephen Houghton 1925 Boe Green
1780 Neil Haden 1863 Christopher Snow 1926 Ben Preece
1782 Jason Cameron 1867 Simon Warne 1927 Andrew Spencer
1783 Nicki Chambers 1868 Sophie Storey 1930 Russell Murray
1788 Zayd Ahmed 1870 Natasha Polman 1931 Bradley Milne
1789 Richard Mclaughlin 1871 Ellis Taylor-ratten 1932 John Lomas
1791 Andrew Winfindale 1873 Kimberly More 1933 Emily Smith
1794 Freddie Smyth 1876 James Cox 1937 Sion Dillon
1796 Warwick Howkins 1877 Stewart Armitage 1946 Blake Davies
1798 Lucy Barlow 1879 James Chantrey 1947 Malgorzata Kiewlicz
1802 Charlie Boast 1880 Daniel Munday 1949 Chris Hatton

Total: 983 « Draw: September 28, 2025 10:15 pm Page 10 of 11
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Ticket No. Name
1950 Darren Wilkinson
1952 Nick Chadwick
1956 Martin Mcconnell
1957 Russell Trigg
1958 Michael Hill
1962 Christopher Pearcey
1963 Stephen Huntington
1969 Gethin Jones
1970 Mark Watson
1971 Jason Baggott
1974 Thomas Stoker
1975 Tyler Ballanger
1976 Louise Duckworth
1977 Van Raizo
1981 Michael France
1982 Richard York
1985 Allan Read
1986 Darren Oakden
1990 Peter Davis
1991 William Bailey-warwick
1994 Max Netherwood
1998 Mark Copson
1999 Derek Dunlop

Total: 983 < Draw: September 28, 2025 10:15 pm
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